
 5 

REPAIR PARTS _____________________________________________________________ 
 
 

 
ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION  

1 1 06-0007 END PANEL  
2 1 06-0019 BASE  
3 1 06-0020 FRONT PANEL  
4 1 06-0021 SIDE PANEL-L  
5 1 06-0022 BACK PANEL  
6 1 06-0059 SIDE PANEL - R  
7 4 028-093 #6-32 X 1/2" PPHM SCREW  
8 2 028-179 10-24 X 5/8 RD HD SCREW  
9 2 039-008 1/2 TO 1/4 PIPE BUSHING  



 6 

10 12 055-105 5/16-18 SF HEX LOCK NUT  
11 1 096-039 3/8-1/4 PIPE BUSHING FITTING  
12 2 096-192 1/4 MALE BARBED INSERT FITTING  
13 1 096-155 1/4 NPT TEE FITTING  
14 16 108-110 1/4 SAE FLAT WASHER  
15 20 108-123 5/16 SAE WASHER  
16 1 108-135 1" SAE WASHER  
17 16 50-0125 1/4-20 X 5/8 SOC BTN HC SCREW  
18 16 50-0126 5/16-18 X 5/8 SOC BTN HC SCREW  
19 2 50-0137 #8-32 X 2-1/2" PPHM SCREW  
20 1 60-0074 PLUG   
21 1 60-0113 BALL VALVE  
22 1 60-0114 CHECK VALVE  
23 1 60-0115 FLOW CONTROL VALVE  
24 1 60-0116 BALL VALVE  
25 1 60-0124 1/4NPT FEM X 1/4  TUBE EL  
26 2 60-0132 3/8 NPT STREET TEE  
27 1 60-0134 3/8 NPT HEX NIPPLE FITTING  
28 2 60-0139 REDUCER  
29 1 60-0140 2-WAY VALVE  
30 1 60-0143 DIFFERENTIAL INDICATION GAUGE  
31 3 60-0146 1/8" NPT MALE  
32 1 60-0253 PILOTED ANGLE-SEAT VALVE  
33 1 60-0163 UNLOADER PILOT VALVE  
34 1 60-0252 1/8 BSPP X 1/4 TUBE FITTING  
35 1 60-0167 300 PSI GAUGE  
36 2 60-0171 1/4 UNION TEE   
37 1 60-0172 1/4 X 1/4 NPT M SWVL ELB  
38 1 60-0173 1/4 X 1/8 NPT MALE SWIVEL ELBOW  
39 2 60-0175 1/2 TUBE TO 3/8 NPT M ELB  
40 2 60-0176 1/2 TUBE UNION TEE  
41 8 60-0177 1/2 TUBE X 3/8 NPT M CONN  
42 3 60-0178 3/8 NPT X 1-14 STR BHD CPLG  
43 4 60-0181 1/2 TUBE TO 1/2 NPT M ELB FITTING  
44 1 60-0196 1/4 BLKHD VALVE  
45 4 60-0202 1/2 NPT X 1/2"  BR TEE  
46 3 64-0007 SEPARATOR  
47 1 64-0016 SEPERATOR/COALESCER FILTER  
48 1 69-0029 CAPTIVATED PUSH BUTTON        
49 6 72-0140 MEMBRANE BRACKET  
50 1 73-0982 DIFFERENTIAL GAUGE BLOCK  
51 1 73-1100 PURITY ADJUSTMENT DIAL  
52 1 D20-002 1/4 OD (GREEN) TUBE  
53 1 D20-011 1/4 ID X 1/8 WALL PVC TUBE  
54 1 D20-031 1/2 OD (BLACK) TUBE  
55 4 50-0154 5/16-18 X 1 SOC BTN HC SCREW  

56 1 05-0062 FILTER ELEMENT KIT * 
57 1 64-0021 MESH FILTER ELEMENT * 
58 1 69-0020 AUTO FLOAT DRAIN * 

Quantities shown are for the Model 1500 Nitrogen Tire Inflation System.  
* Items not shown 

 
 
 



 7 

Branick Industries, Inc. 
Nitrogen Products 

COMMERCIAL WARRANTY 
(Non-Transferrable) 

 

 
This product is warranted by BRANICK INDUSTRIES, INC. to the original user-owner against defective 
materials or workmanship.  During the warranty period, if Branick determines the product or 
components to be defective, it will be repaired or replaced (at Branick’s option). 

________________________________________________________________ 
 

Warranty Period 
Labor:   12 months from the date of delivery. 
Parts:   12 months from the date of delivery. 
Nitrogen Membranes: 60 months from the date of delivery.  Proper pre-filter maintenance 

must be followed as stated in this manual.  Contamination in the 
membranes such as oil, solvents, particles, etc. will void the 
warranty.  In order for a membrane to be considered for warranty 
replacement, it must be returned for inspection. 

   Service or Repair: Warranty service or repairs must be performed by a Branick 
designated service company.  Membranes replaced under warranty 
will remain under warranty for the remaining portion of the original 
warranty period. 

 
This warranty does not cover damage to the product caused by abuse, misuse, overloading, accident (including shipping damage), improper 
maintenance, alteration, or any other cause not the result of defective materials or workmanship. 
 
REPLACEMENT IS THE EXCLUSIVE REMEDY FOR DEFECTIVE PRODUCT UNDER THIS WARRANTY.  THIS WARRANTY IS 
EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR ANY IMPLIED 
WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OF THIS PRODUCT.  BRANICK INDUSTRIES, INC. SHALL NOT BE LIABLE 
FOR ANY CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES. 
 
BRANICK INDUSTRIES, INC. reserves the right to make changes in the design or construction of our products without obligation to incorporate 
such changes in products already sold and without notice. 
 
Service parts, warranty, and regular repair service for Nitrogen products are available Monday through Friday, 7:30am to 4:30pm CST. 

 
BRANICK INDUSTRIES, INC. 

4245 Main Ave. 
Fargo, North Dakota  58103 

1-877-N2-HOTLINE 
Email: sales@branick.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 © Copyright 2010 by Branick Industries, Inc.                                                                                                                                                                                                         Printed in U.S.A. 

mailto:sales@branick.com

